M edia Advisory

February 19, 2003

Contact: Shannon McMullan
601-359-3227

(Jackson, MS) — Governor Ronnie Musgrove will ggpate in the following events on
Thursday, February 20:

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 AM.

3:30 P.M.

5:45 P.M.

Reception for Ron Conley

National Commander of the American Legion
War Memorial Building

120 North State Street

Jackson, Mississippi

Mississippi Senate Reunion
State Senate Chambers
State Capitol Building
Jackson, Mississippi

Ambassador Karim Kawar

Ambassador of the Hashemite Kingdom of Jordandd.thited States of
America and the Republic of Mexico

Governor’s Capitol Office

Jackson, Mississippi

Meeting with the State Board of Educati
Fourth Floor Boardroom

Central High School

Jackson, Mississippi

University of Mississippi Symposium
Old State Capitol
Jackson, Mississippi

National Buyer Appreciation Award Ceremo
Building V

Tupelo Furniture Market

Tupelo, Mississippi
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