Media Advisory

February 19, 2003

Contact: Shannon McMullan 601-359-3227

(Jackson, MS) – Governor Ronnie Musgrove will participate in the following events on Thursday, February 20:

9:00 A.M.	Reception for Ron Conley National Commander of the American Legion War Memorial Building 120 North State Street Jackson, Mississippi
10:00 A.M.	Mississippi Senate Reunion State Senate Chambers State Capitol Building Jackson, Mississippi
10:30 A.M.	Ambassador Karim Kawar Ambassador of the Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan to the United States of America and the Republic of Mexico Governor's Capitol Office Jackson, Mississippi
11:00 A.M.	Meeting with the State Board of Education Fourth Floor Boardroom Central High School Jackson, Mississippi
3:30 P.M.	University of Mississippi Symposium Old State Capitol Jackson, Mississippi
5:45 P.M.	National Buyer Appreciation Award Ceremony Building V Tupelo Furniture Market Tupelo, Mississippi